

hkh HsiaoTong

Not Authorized
date

15/2/21

2/5 \$10,000
6 days.

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-48
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:67452063

VEHICLE No: SMJ 7976G

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNTS\$
NETT ITEM		
1PCS	BOOTLID warped/buc 2 buc 20	\$3,018.00
1PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO nec 95.00	\$105.00
1PC	BOOTLID 7-G TRONIC EMBLEM NF	\$102.00 X
1PCS	BOOTLID 'E 200' EMBLEM nec	\$82.00
1PCS	BOOTLID C&C LOGO NF	\$68.00 X
1PCS	BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING 11	\$194.00 X
1PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK suc	\$280.00 X
1PCS	BOOTLID LOCK PUMP suc	\$650.00 X
1PCS	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER 11	\$62.00 X
1PCS	BOTLID WEATHERSTRIP twl	\$292.00
2PCS	BOOTLID STOPPERS @\$8.00 11	\$16.00 X
1PCS	BOOTLID INNER HANDLE 11	\$53.00 X
2PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$485.00 NF	\$970.00 X
1PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD 11	\$215.00 X
1PCS	REAR BUMPER Dis 1615-32	\$1,658.00
1PCS	REAR BUMPER CENTRE CHROME MOULDING NF	\$185.00 X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME exhaust @171.00 015 Bucf	\$342.00 inc
1PC	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH Dis 515.00	\$660.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @: Bucf	\$72.00
1PCS	REAR BUMPER INNER RETAINER one	\$168.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKETS @\$20.00 one	\$40.00
1PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bucf	\$655.00
2PC	HEADRESTS @\$915.00 11	\$1,830.00 X
1PCS	REAR END PANEL Bod 1255-32	\$1,415.00
1PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH twl 361.00	\$426.00
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1260.00 one 850x22=1700	\$2,520.00
2PCS	TAILLAMPS brackets @ \$150 one 92x2=184	\$300.00
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @1600 R	\$3,200.00 X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$212 11	\$424.00 X
1PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD warped 780.00	\$889.00
1PCS	REAR exhaust heat shield 015 Bucf 265	\$415.00
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL R	\$1,310.00 X
4PCS	REAR PDC SENSORS @\$265.00 shield 225x2=107 450	\$1,060.00 2pc
		\$23,676.00

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT S\$
1PCS	BOOTLID C&C LOGO NF	\$45.00 X
1PCS	REAR LICENSE PLATE W/HOLDER 11	\$50.00 X

1PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	AM	\$50.00	✓
1PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11	\$50.00	X
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST CHROME @\$250.00	Repehl	\$500.00	X
TO RESET AND REPROGRAMME System			\$120.00	80
TO CHECK WIRING			\$100.00	30
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR			\$100.00	50
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM			\$180.00	80
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$180.00	80
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST			11 \$180.00	X
TO SPRAY ANTI RUST PROOFING			\$150.00	60
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING , CUT , WEILD , STRAIGHTEN REPLACING PARTS			\$1,000.00	800
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING			\$1,500.00	1080
TOTAL :			\$27,881.00	

11385.84
 101
 10-220.25
 12570.25

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: